Successful Coiling Simplified
Ultra HD Fiber
Instant Mechanical Detachment
The stretch-resistant element in SMART COIL uses
material that is 3× stronger and more flexible than
current stretch-resistant materials
Ultra HD Fiber
1.0

SMART Plus Standard provides a
Devices shown at same scale.
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number
Secondary
Diameter (mm)
Length
 (cm)
400SMTHXSFT0101 1 1
400SMTHXSFT0102 1 2
400SMTHXSFT0103 1 3
400SMTHXSFT1H01 1.5 1
400SMTHXSFT1H02 1.5 2
400SMTHXSFT1H03 1.5 3
400SMTHXSFT0202 2 2
400SMTHXSFT0203 2 3
400SMTHXSFT0204 2 4
400SMTHXSFT0206 2 6
400SMTHXSFT0208 2 8
400SMTHXSFT2H04 2.5 4
400SMTHXSFT2H06 2.5 6
400SMTHXSFT2H08 2.5 8
400SMTHXSFT0304 3 4
400SMTHXSFT0306 3 6
400SMTHXSFT0308 3 8
400SMTHXSFT0406 4 6
400SMTHXSFT0408 4 8
400SMTHXSFT0410 4 10
400SMTHXSFT0510 5 10
Catalog
Number Description
SCH1 SMART COIL Detachment Handle
Frame / Fill Fill / FinishFrame Frame / Fill
WAVE™ Extra SoftExtra Soft ComplexSMART Plus Standard / Standard Soft Complex
Detachment Handle BENCHMARK™ 071 Kit (6F Access Catheter + 5F Select™)
Catalog
Number
Secondary
Diameter (mm)
Length
 (cm)
400SMTXSFT0101 1 1
400SMTXSFT011H 1 1.5
400SMTXSFT0102 1 2
400SMTXSFT0103 1 3
400SMTXSFT0104 1 4
400SMTXSFT1H02 1.5 2
400SMTXSFT1H03 1.5 3
400SMTXSFT1H04 1.5 4
400SMTXSFT0202 2 2
400SMTXSFT0203 2 3
400SMTXSFT0204 2 4
400SMTXSFT0206 2 6
400SMTXSFT0208 2 8
400SMTXSFT2H03 2.5 3
400SMTXSFT2H04 2.5 4
400SMTXSFT2H06 2.5 6
400SMTXSFT2H08 2.5 8
400SMTXSFT0304 3 4
400SMTXSFT0306 3 6
400SMTXSFT0308 3 8
400SMTXSFT3H06 3.5 6
400SMTXSFT3H08 3.5 8
400SMTXSFT0406 4 6
400SMTXSFT0408 4 8
400SMTXSFT0410 4 10
400SMTXSFT4H12 4.5 12
Catalog
Number
Secondary
Diameter (mm)